OmniAccess 4504, OmniAccess 4604, OmniAccess 4704
W I R E L E S S L A N S W I T C H E S
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™ 4504, 4604 and 4704 (OAW-4504, OAW-4604, OAW-4704) switches are high
performance, fully-featured WLAN switches that are able to aggregate up to 32, 64 and 128 campus connected access
points (APs) respectively. These WLAN switches provide a true user-centric network experience, delivering follow-me
connectivity, identity-based access, and application continuity services.
B E N E F I T SF E A T U R E S
• High performance

Power consumption
• OAW-4504: 35 W maximum
• OAW-4604: 45 W maximum
• OAW-4704: 60 W maximum
Alcatel, Lucent, Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent logo are trademarks of Alcatel-Lucent. All other
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for
the accuracy of the information presented, which is subject to change without notice.
© 2008 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved. P/N 031970-00 Rev. C 5/08
This document is provided for planning purposes only and does not create, modify, or supplement
any warranties, which may be made by Alcatel-Lucent relating to the products and/or services described
herein. The publication of information contained in this document does not imply freedom from patent
or other protective rights of Alcatel-Lucent or other third parties.
O R D E R I N G I N F O R M A T I O N
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OAW-4504-0 OmniAccess 4504 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 32
APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4504-8 OmniAccess 4504 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports, bundled with 8 AP license. Can support up to
32 APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4604-0 OmniAccess 4604 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 64
APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4604-32 OmniAccess 4604 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports, bundled with 32 AP license. Can support up to
64 APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4704-0 OmniAccess 4704 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 128
APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-4704-64 OmniAccess 4704 - 4x 10/100/1000BaseT (RJ-45) or 1000BaseX (SFP) dual personality ports, bundled with 64 AP license. Can support up to
128 APs (additional AP licenses required).
OAW-SFP-SX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000BaseSX, LC Connector
OAW-SFP-LX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000BaseLX, LC connector
OAW-SFP-TX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-T, RJ-45 connector